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Főbíró:    Bartóki-Gönczy Balázs - 

Számítógépes főbíró:  Nagy Zsolt   SZTE-VK 

Versenyorvos:   Kornokovics Éva 
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Budavári Bettina  FTC 

Kovács Márton  Szent György VE 

Frommer Júlia   UTE 
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Fencers (present, structured order - 36 fencers)
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num name and first name club nat.

RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO CZE
KLÁRA Zita AVA HUN
SZATMÁRI Anna AVA HUN

15 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN
8 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE HUN

11 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE HUN
15 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE HUN
29 GERECZI Veronika BHSE HUN
15 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE HUN
22 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY HUN

1 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY HUN
11 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC HUN
15 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC HUN

3 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC HUN
2 KOVÁCS Réka FTC HUN

15 MÜLLER Hanna FTC HUN
22 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC HUN

ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC HUN
10 SZABÓ Anna GEAC HUN

ENGELBRECHT Szonja SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN
15 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN
29 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK HUN
22 KIS Liza SZTE-VK HUN
22 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS HUN

FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS HUN
9 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN

MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS HUN
7 SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS HUN

22 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS HUN
22 DEMETER Adél UTE HUN

6 NÁZER Lili UTE HUN
NEDEIJKOVIC Sara UTE HUN
DUDÁS Zsófia VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE HUN

29 JUHÁSZ Noémi VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE HUN
SIPOS Réka Zoé VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE HUN
SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI ROU
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Formula of the competition
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37 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

37 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : clubs

37 qualifiers

Round No 2

36 fencers

6 poules of 6

Separation by : clubs

36 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 36 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    12:00    piste No  11&12
V/M ind. HS rank

ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 25 2
DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE  2  3  V  0 V4  V 0.500 -2 19 4
MÜLLER Hanna FTC  1  1  1  2  2  V 0.167 -14 12 6
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 13 28 3
DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK  2  4  1  V  3  V 0.333 -3 20 5
SIPOS Réka Zoé VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE  1  1  4  1  0  2 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 2    12:00    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS  1  V  V  4  V 0.600 3 20 3
JUHÁSZ Noémi VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE  0  4  V  2  V 0.400 -3 16 4
TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE  1  2  2  0  2 0.000 -18 7 6
KOVÁCS Réka FTC  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
GYARMATI Dorka BHSE  0  1  2  V  0 0.200 -14 8 5

Poule No 3    12:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
DUDÁS Zsófia VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -24 1 6
SZATMÁRI Anna AVA  0  V  1  V  0 0.400 -5 11 4
KOVÁCS Aletta FTC  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 19 3
BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  1  V  1  1  1 0.200 -12 9 5
CSATÁDI Petra BHSE  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 15 24 2

Poule No 4    12:00    piste No  8
V/M ind. HS rank

GERECZI Veronika BHSE  0  1  V  2  1 0.200 -14 9 5
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
NÁZER Lili UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
KLÁRA Zita AVA  3  0  3  1  3 0.000 -15 10 6
SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS  V  3  0  V  4 0.400 -1 17 4
BALOGH Virág Luca FTC  V  4  2  V  V 0.600 3 21 3

Poule No 5    12:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO  2  V  4  4  V 0.400 0 20 4
SZABÓ Anna GEAC  V  4  3  3  3 0.200 -3 18 6
KIS Liza SZTE-VK  1  V  2  V  V 0.600 -1 18 3
SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 8 23 1
NEDEIJKOVIC Sara UTE  V V4  4  V  4 0.600 2 22 2
KAJÁRI Lilian FTC  4  V  1  1  V 0.400 -6 16 5
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Poule No 6    12:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC  3  1  V  2  V 0.400 1 16 3
SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS  V  1  V  4  V 0.600 9 20 2
BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE  0  1  0  V  2 0.200 -14 8 6
ENGELBRECHT Szonja SZENT GYÖRGY VE  V  2  V  2  4 0.400 -3 18 4
DEMETER Adél UTE  0  2  0  V  V 0.400 -9 12 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS 1.000 21 25 qualifier
2 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC 1.000 20 30 qualifier
3 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS 1.000 19 25 qualifier
4 NÁZER Lili UTE 1.000 16 25 qualifier
4 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI 1.000 16 25 qualifier
6 CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS 0.833 7 25 qualifier
7 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 0.800 15 24 qualifier
8 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0.800 11 23 qualifier
9 KOVÁCS Réka FTC 0.800 11 22 qualifier

10 SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS 0.800 8 23 qualifier
11 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 0.667 13 28 qualifier
12 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.600 9 20 qualifier
13 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC 0.600 7 19 qualifier
14 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC 0.600 3 21 qualifier
15 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS 0.600 3 20 qualifier
16 NEDEIJKOVIC Sara UTE 0.600 2 22 qualifier
17 KIS Liza SZTE-VK 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
18 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
19 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC 0.400 1 16 qualifier
20 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO 0.400 0 20 qualifier
21 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
22 ENGELBRECHT Szonja SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
23 JUHÁSZ Noémi VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
24 SZATMÁRI Anna AVA 0.400 -5 11 qualifier
25 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC 0.400 -6 16 qualifier
26 DEMETER Adél UTE 0.400 -9 12 qualifier
27 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK 0.333 -3 20 qualifier
28 SZABÓ Anna GEAC 0.200 -3 18 qualifier
29 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.200 -12 9 qualifier
30 GERECZI Veronika BHSE 0.200 -14 9 qualifier
31 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 0.200 -14 8 qualifier
31 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE 0.200 -14 8 qualifier
33 MÜLLER Hanna FTC 0.167 -14 12 qualifier
34 KLÁRA Zita AVA 0.000 -15 10 qualifier
35 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
36 SIPOS Réka Zoé VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE 0.000 -21 9 qualifier
37 DUDÁS Zsófia VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE 0.000 -24 1 qualifier

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 04.02.2018 16:43



Fülöp Mihály Serdülõ Nõi Tõr Verseny
Esztergom, 2018. február 04.

Poules, round No 2

page 1/2

Poule No 1    13:30    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

DUDÁS Zsófia VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE  0  3  0  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK  V  V  3  V  0 0.600 4 18 3
SZABÓ Anna GEAC  V  2  1  V V4 0.600 1 17 4
FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
NEDEIJKOVIC Sara UTE  V  2  2  3  2 0.200 -6 14 5
KOVÁCS Aletta FTC  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 6 17 2

Poule No 2    13:30    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

GYARMATI Dorka BHSE  0  2  1  3  0 0.000 -19 6 6
ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
DEMETER Adél UTE  V  0  V  V  2 0.600 -2 17 3
KIS Liza SZTE-VK  V  2  4  V  1 0.400 0 17 4
BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE  V  1  3  1  0 0.200 -13 10 5
KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 16 24 2

Poule No 3    13:30    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 13 22 2
SZATMÁRI Anna AVA  0  V  V  0  2 0.400 -7 12 4
GERECZI Veronika BHSE  2  3  V  0  1 0.200 -11 11 5
SIPOS Réka Zoé VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE  1  1  2  0  3 0.000 -18 7 6
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
BALOGH Virág Luca FTC  1  V  V  V  2 0.600 2 18 3

Poule No 4    13:30    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE  1  2  2  0  1 0.000 -17 6 6
SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 16 24 2
KAJÁRI Lilian FTC  V  1  4  3  3 0.200 -6 16 5
DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE V3  0  V  0 V4 0.600 -6 12 3
SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
JUHÁSZ Noémi VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE  V  1  V  2  2 0.400 -3 15 4

Poule No 5    13:30    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

ENGELBRECHT Szonja SZENT GYÖRGY VE  1  1  V  2  V 0.400 -3 14 4
KOVÁCS Réka FTC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS  V  2  V  4  V 0.600 10 21 3
BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE  2  1  0  0  V 0.200 -14 8 5
NÁZER Lili UTE  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
KLÁRA Zita AVA  0  0  0  2  0 0.000 -23 2 6
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Poule No 6    13:30    piste No  11
V/M ind. HS rank

SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
MÜLLER Hanna FTC  1  2  2  0  0 0.000 -20 5 6
CSATÁDI Petra BHSE  3  V  3  3  V 0.400 0 19 3
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY  0  V  V  3  2 0.400 -5 15 5
RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2
SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS  0  V  2  V  1 0.400 -4 13 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 1.000 21 25 qualifier
2 KOVÁCS Réka FTC 1.000 19 25 qualifier
3 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC 1.000 18 25 qualifier
4 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS 1.000 17 25 qualifier
4 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC 1.000 17 25 qualifier
6 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI 1.000 16 25 qualifier
7 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.800 16 24 qualifier
7 SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS 0.800 16 24 qualifier
9 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS 0.800 13 22 qualifier

10 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO 0.800 12 24 qualifier
11 NÁZER Lili UTE 0.800 11 22 qualifier
12 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS 0.600 10 21 qualifier
13 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC 0.600 6 17 qualifier
14 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK 0.600 4 18 qualifier
15 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC 0.600 2 18 qualifier
16 SZABÓ Anna GEAC 0.600 1 17 qualifier
17 DEMETER Adél UTE 0.600 -2 17 qualifier
18 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 0.600 -6 12 qualifier
19 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 0.400 0 19 qualifier
20 KIS Liza SZTE-VK 0.400 0 17 qualifier
21 JUHÁSZ Noémi VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
22 ENGELBRECHT Szonja SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.400 -3 14 qualifier
23 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -4 13 qualifier
24 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
25 SZATMÁRI Anna AVA 0.400 -7 12 qualifier
26 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC 0.200 -6 16 qualifier
27 NEDEIJKOVIC Sara UTE 0.200 -6 14 qualifier
28 GERECZI Veronika BHSE 0.200 -11 11 qualifier
29 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.200 -13 10 qualifier
30 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 0.200 -14 8 qualifier
31 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.000 -17 6 qualifier
32 SIPOS Réka Zoé VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
33 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
34 MÜLLER Hanna FTC 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
35 DUDÁS Zsófia VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
36 KLÁRA Zita AVA 0.000 -23 2 qualifier
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC 1.000 38 55 qualifier
2 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS 1.000 38 50 qualifier
3 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI 1.000 32 50 qualifier
4 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS 0.900 32 47 qualifier
5 KOVÁCS Réka FTC 0.900 30 47 qualifier
6 NÁZER Lili UTE 0.900 27 47 qualifier
7 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 0.818 34 53 qualifier
8 SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS 0.800 24 47 qualifier
9 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.700 25 44 qualifier

10 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC 0.700 18 41 qualifier
11 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 0.600 15 43 qualifier
12 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS 0.600 13 41 qualifier
13 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC 0.600 13 36 qualifier
14 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO 0.600 12 44 qualifier
15 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0.600 6 38 qualifier
16 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC 0.600 5 39 qualifier
17 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 0.545 -8 31 qualifier
18 KIS Liza SZTE-VK 0.500 -1 35 qualifier
19 DEMETER Adél UTE 0.500 -11 29 qualifier
20 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK 0.455 1 38 qualifier
21 SZABÓ Anna GEAC 0.400 -2 35 qualifier
22 NEDEIJKOVIC Sara UTE 0.400 -4 36 qualifier
23 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -5 30 qualifier
24 ENGELBRECHT Szonja SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.400 -6 32 qualifier
25 JUHÁSZ Noémi VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE 0.400 -6 31 qualifier
26 SZATMÁRI Anna AVA 0.400 -12 23 qualifier
27 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC 0.300 -12 32 qualifier
28 GERECZI Veronika BHSE 0.200 -25 20 qualifier
29 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 0.200 -25 19 qualifier
30 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 0.200 -28 16 qualifier
31 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE 0.100 -33 14 qualifier
32 MÜLLER Hanna FTC 0.091 -34 17 qualifier
33 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE 0.000 -35 13 qualifier
34 KLÁRA Zita AVA 0.000 -38 12 qualifier
35 SIPOS Réka Zoé VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE 0.000 -39 16 qualifier
36 DUDÁS Zsófia VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE 0.000 -46 4 qualifier
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1 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE

32 MÜLLER Hanna FTC    15/14

17 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC

9 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS

56 ---------

41 ---------

24 ENGELBRECHT Szonja SZENT GYÖRGY VE

25 JUHÁSZ Noémi VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE

40 ---------

57 ---------

8 SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS

5 KOVÁCS Réka FTC

60 ---------

37 ---------

28 GERECZI Veronika BHSE

21 SZABÓ Anna GEAC

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS

13 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK

29 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE

36 DUDÁS Zsófia VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE    15/0

61 ---------

4 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS

ZSOLDOSI Emília

Tableau of 32

MÜLLER Hanna
   15/3

DRIGÁN Dorottya

BALOGH Virág Luca
   15/9

KALOCSAI Luca

ENGELBRECHT Szonja
   15/8

JUHÁSZ Noémi

SZALAI Zorka
   15/2

KOVÁCS Réka

GERECZI Veronika
   15/1

SZABÓ Anna

MAROSI Gréta
   15/13

KOVÁCS Aletta

DÓDA Hajnal
   15/8

BÁN Réka

DEMETER Diána
   15/3

ZSOLDOSI Emília

Tableau of 16

BALOGH Virág Luca

   15/9

KALOCSAI Luca

SZALAI Zorka

   15/11

KOVÁCS Réka

MAROSI Gréta

   15/8

KOVÁCS Aletta

DEMETER Diána

   15/3

ZSOLDOSI Emília

SZALAI Zorka

KOVÁCS Réka

DEMETER Diána
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3 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 SIPOS Réka Zoé VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE

30 BITTSÁNSZKY Francisk BHSE by abandonment

19 DEMETER Adél UTE

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO

11 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 NEDEIJKOVIC Sara UTE

27 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC

38 ---------

59 ---------

6 NÁZER Lili UTE

7 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY

58 ---------

39 ---------

26 SZATMÁRI Anna AVA

23 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS

42 ---------

55 ---------

10 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC

15 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 KIS Liza SZTE-VK

31 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE

34 KLÁRA Zita AVA by abandonment

63 ---------

2 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS

SOFRAN Teodora

Tableau of 32

SIPOS Réka Zoé
   15/3

DEMETER Adél

RUBASOVA Ema
   15/9

CSATÁDI Petra

NEDEIJKOVIC Sara
   15/13

KAJÁRI Lilian

NÁZER Lili
   15/8

WOLF Eszter

SZATMÁRI Anna
   15/2

SZEDER Anna

SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina
   15/9

PAPP Jázmin

KIS Liza
   15/13

GYARMATI Dorka

FENYVESI Viktória
   15/3

SOFRAN Teodora

Tableau of 16

RUBASOVA Ema

   15/4

CSATÁDI Petra

NÁZER Lili

   15/2

WOLF Eszter

SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina

   15/10

PAPP Jázmin

FENYVESI Viktória

   15/7

SOFRAN Teodora

NÁZER Lili

WOLF Eszter

FENYVESI Viktória



Fülöp Mihály Serdülõ Nõi Tõr Verseny
Esztergom, 2018. február 04.

page 1/1

1 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC

Tableau of 8

8 SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS    15/12

5 KOVÁCS Réka FTC

4 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS    13/12

3 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI

6 NÁZER Lili UTE    15/12

7 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY

2 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS    15/13

ZSOLDOSI Emília

Semi-finals

DEMETER Diána
   15/11

NÁZER Lili

WOLF Eszter
   15/4

DEMETER Diána

Final

WOLF Eszter

   15/8
WOLF Eszter
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY HUN
2 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS HUN
3 NÁZER Lili UTE HUN
3 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC HUN
5 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS HUN
6 SOFRAN Teodora SZATMÁRNÉMETI ROU
7 KOVÁCS Réka FTC HUN
8 SZALAI Zorka TÖREKVÉS HUN
9 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN

10 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC HUN
11 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE HUN
12 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS HUN
13 KOVÁCS Aletta FTC HUN
14 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOL BRNO CZE
15 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY HUN
16 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC HUN
17 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE HUN
18 KIS Liza SZTE-VK HUN
19 DEMETER Adél UTE HUN
20 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK HUN
21 SZABÓ Anna GEAC HUN
22 NEDEIJKOVIC Sara UTE HUN
23 SZEDER Anna TÖREKVÉS HUN
24 ENGELBRECHT Szonja SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN
25 JUHÁSZ Noémi VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE HUN
26 SZATMÁRI Anna AVA HUN
27 KAJÁRI Lilian FTC HUN
28 GERECZI Veronika BHSE HUN
29 BÁN Réka BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN
30 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE HUN
31 MÜLLER Hanna FTC HUN
32 SIPOS Réka Zoé VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE HUN
33 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE HUN
34 TREXLER Amina SZENT GYÖRGY VE HUN
35 KLÁRA Zita AVA HUN
36 DUDÁS Zsófia VÁCI REMÉNYSÉG SE HUN

37 CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS HUN
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